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AÇIKLAMA
DESCRIPTION / НАИМЕНОВАНИЕ
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F
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D
SİPARİŞ KODU
ORDER CODE

АРТИКУЛ
CODE

КОД

Ø10x13 M6 plastik şerit dübel

10 300
20.000

39,5 x 39,5 x 35,5

14,450 kg

2.000
0257102-05-03

11

M6

13

Ø10

13

M6

Ø10

Ø10x13 M6 plastic ribbon dowel

Ø10x13mm M6 Дюбель пластиковый, лента
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ШТ.


